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April 30, April30,
1911. 1912.

No. of Sheepon No. of Sheepon
April30, April30,

1911. 1912.

Southland County—continued.
McKenzie, William, East Chatton
McKercher, D. and D. C, Loehiel
McKercher, John, Woodlands
McKernan, James, Fortrose
McKinnel, John, Waikaia
McKinnell. John, Waikaia
McKinnell, Thomas, Mataura
McKinnon, Alexander, Gore
McKinnon Bros., Gore
McKinnon, Charles, Otara
McKinnon, Donald, Otara
McKinnon, Duncan, Tussock Creek
McKinnon, John, Wright's Bush
McKinnon, R., McQuarrie Street, South In-

vercargill
McLachlm, A., Tuturau
McLachlan, D. L., Loehiel
McLachlan, D , Spring Hills
McLachlan, R. W., Limehills
McLaughlan, John, Balfour
McLaughlan, John, jun., Ota Creek, Edendale
McLay, Muses, Wendon
McLean, A. H., Quarry Hills
McLean, Alexander, Niagara
McLean, Alexander, Waianiwa
McLean, A. W., Garston
McLean Bros., Makarewa
McLean, Duncan, Balfour
McLean, James A., Waikaia
McLean, J., Brown's
Mr-Lean, J. S , D. IL, R., and G., Caroline ...
McLean, P. H., Waimumu
McLean, Thomas, GreenhUls
McLean, Thomas R., Valleyfield, Winton ..
McLean, Thomas, 18 Arenal Road, Inver-

cargill
McLean, W. A., Brown's
Mcl.eish, P. C. G, Drummond
McLeod, Allan, Winton
McLeod, F. IL, Caroline
McLeod, George, Hedgehope
McLeod, Hugh M., Tokonui Gorge
McLeod, J. G., Waikaia
McLeod, Mrs., and Sons (Limited), Dacre,

Woodlands
McLeod, Mrs. Margaret, Otahuti
McLeod, Mrs. R., Chatton
McLeod, Peter. Mandeville
McLeod, WiUiam, Taramoa
McManus, John, Quarry Hills
McMaster, John, Brown's
McMurray, J. R.. Greenvale
McMurtrie, William, Waipounamu
McNab, Alexander, Waianiwa
McNab, R , Knapdale, Gore,
McNaughton, David, Waianiwa
McNaughton, James, Waituna
McNaughton, John, Waianiwa
McNaughton, R. G., Waianiwa
McNaughton, Thomas, Kapuka
McNaughton, William, jun.,Wright's Bush
McNee, Alexander, Harrington's
MoNeece, James, Waikiwi
McNeil, Angus, Loehiel
McNeil, James, East Winton
McNeil. James, Makarewa
McNeill, James, Otara
McPhail, A. D. J., Woodlands
McPhail. James, Waikaka Valley
McPhail, John, Wyndham
MePhee, Dugald, Balfour
MePhee. M., Kalfour
McPhedran, D. G, Pukerau
McPherson, John O., Quarry Hills
McQuarrie and King, Bluff
McQueen, Alexander, Waikaka
Mi-Queen, John, G-lenchaltners, Invercargill
McQuillan, P., Mataura
McRae, A., Waipounamu
McRae, A. and G, Brantra, Hokonui
McRae Bros., Wyndham
McRae, D. B., Otapiri
McRae, D. McKenzie, Mount Egremont,

Wyndham
McRae, Douald and John, Brown's

272
567
559
253

1171
369
124

630
55
90

246
990

2

412
690

1
644

409
743
193
21

452

211
1494

10940
678

3352
1180
506

1010
1209

1208
15

1717
358

1980

293
552
590
200

2220
2290

698
182

NU
Nil

48
192

Nil
2

127
580
Nil
718
429

Nil
929
201

27
Nil
2163

93
1646
Nil
544

2908
1070
Nil
940

Nil

780
1821

15
1843
558

1318
Nil
515

Southland County—continued.
McRae, Donald, Hokonui
McRae, Duncan, Itnlfour
McRae, J. A., Brown's
McRae, J. W.. Hokonui
McRae, Mrs. Christina, Kennington
McTaggart, D., Kaweku
McTaggart, D. R., Balfour
McTaggart, J. G., Redan, Wyndham
McTavi-h, Mrs. Jane, Oreti Plains
McWilliam, Adam, Waikawa Valley
McWilliam,William, Waikawa Valley
Meadows, James, c/o R. Sloan, Dee Street,

Invercargill
Meadows, W. H., c/o McGUl's Store, Glad-

stone
Mee Bros., Otama
Melvin, John, Tokonui
Menzies, D. M., Dipton
Metcalf Bros., Otatara
Middlemiss, R. B., Greenvale
Middleton, H. J., Waimahaka
Miles, Mark, Wendon Valley
Millar, Alexander, Edina Farm, Hedgehope
Millar Bros., Pukerau
Millar, James, Hedgehope
Millar, James, Hedgehope
Millar, J. M., Hedgehope
Millar, Robert, Hedgehope
Miller, Alexander, Glenham
Miller, Andrew, Kapuka
Miller Bros., Knapdale
Miller Bros., Wendon
Miller, Henry, Waipounamu, via Riversdale
Miller, R., Oreti
Miller, Robert, Mandeville
Miller, Thomas, Oreti Plains
Millane, Peter, Gore
Milligan, A. E., Dipton
Milligan, J., Benmore
Milliken, J. C, Mataura
Milne Bros., East Chatton
Milne Bros., Wyndham
Milne, Charies, Edendale
Milne, Frank, Wyndham
Milne, George, Woodlands
Milne, James, Waikaka
Milne, James, Waverley Park. Pukerau
Milne, James and W. L., Pukerau
Milne, John, jun., Waikaka
Milne, Robert, Wyndham
Milne, Stewart, Waikaka
Mincher, >amuel, Dipton
Mitchell and Maben, Wyndham
Mitchell, Alexander, Waikoikoi
Mitch II, A., Hedgehope
Mitchell liros., Wyndham
Mitchell, J. A. (Executors of), InvercargUl..
Mitchell, James, Malaura
Mitchell, John, Kennington
Moffatt, James, Kaiwera
Moffatt, T. D., Waikaia
Moffitt, R. W., Waikaia
Mollison, James, Isla Bank
Monaghan, Bros., Gore
Monaghan, Richard, Wendon
Monrhniise, Dr. B M., Whitecliffe, Parrawa
Moore, C. D., and Sons, Winton
Moore, E. A., West Plains
Moore, L. W., Morton Mains
Moore, W. and J , Cenire Bush
Morris Bros., Mandeville
Morris, Charles, Waikaka
Morris, George A., Otama
Mori-is, John, Edendale
Morrison, A., Loehiel
Morrison, Alexander, Loehiel
Morrison, George, Waikaka Valley
Morrison, Hugh, Fortrose
Morison, T. W., Otaraia, via Pukerau
Mortimer, Peter, Malaura
Morton, James, Benio, via Pukerau
Morton, I), Morion Mains
Morton, G., Waimahaka
.Morion. J. G, Gorge Road
Mosan, R. S., Tussock Creek

614
377

870
134

2078

800

194

221

1737
31

306
20
79

159
815

1499
1674

1321
815

1002
384
364
975

1981
77

559
759

1015
954

28

680
306

1715
1240
200

10
1668
301
532

24
231
256

NU

1775
31

511
NU

95
25

720
384

1461
384

NU
384
384
40

1321
786

1205
534
453

1627
1644

97
380
820
810
886

Nil
1338

60
456
50

192
270

10
48

Nil
17

900
600

15
614

NU
837
88

235
■ 654
Nil
216

20
294

2850
100
106

Nil
1014
NU
1098
973

25
229

Nil
879
310

1119
397
573
120

10
40

440

15
320

1302 1161
2

1.0387
59

286
242
520
280

Nil
560
200
420

90
418
365

27
102
500
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
108

1772
14

610
1156
278
157
113
507

2299
157
815
900

1384
404
342

10558

378
310
306
206

49
574
391
394
363
305
307

95
86

513
205

10
1565

45
63

1847
8

651
1001

610
224

3
12

204
32

850

410
816
180
509

78
178
420

90

170
68

500
2016

132

397
2611

100
12

565
481

1800
838
944

22
354
455
725
238
730
154
470
100
28
25

497

1665
1444
438. 1120

1131 848


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

